BID TABULATIONS
PROJECT: KIWANIS PARK STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS
DATE: 2/28/2017

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION

STORM SEWER INTAKE, SW-512

STORM SEWER PIPE, 8-INCH PVC, TRENCHED
CONNECT EXISTING TILE

STORM SEWER PIPE, 12-INCH RCP, TRENCHED
FLARED END SECTION, 12-IN RCP W/ TOE WALL
RIP RAP, OUTLET

6" PCC TRAIL, REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
FINAL GRADING AND STABILIZATION
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ESTIMATED
QUANTITY  UNITS

1
3
360
2
60
1
13
14.22

LS
EA
LF
EA
LF
EA
TON
SY
LS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Lynch Excavating, Inc.

S. Siems Grading & Hauling

Yordi Excavating Inc.

UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
2,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
2,000.00 6,000.00 1,450.00 4,350.00 800.00 2,400.00 1,900.00 5,700.00
12.50 4,500.00 22.00 7,920.00 30.00 10,800.00 15.00 5,400.00
750.00 1,500.00 350.00 700.00 500.00 1,000.00 200.00 400.00
55.00 3,300.00 44.00 2,640.00 60.00 3,600.00 48.00 2,880.00
1,500.00 1,500.00 950.00 950.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 950.00 950.00
80.00 1,040.00 32.00 416.00 70.00 910.00 60.00 780.00
55.00 782.10 45.00 639.90 76.00 1,080.72 80.00 1,137.60
2,500.00 2,500.00 4,600.00 4,600.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,100.00 2,100.00
$23,122.10 23,715.90 23,790.72 24,347.60



